
Signatur

oder

Text (bsp Lagerplatz)Signatur

oder

Text (bsp Lagerplatz)

Signatur

oder

Text (bsp Lagerplatz)

Signatur

oder

Text (bsp Lagerplatz)

Signatur

oder

Text (bsp Lagerplatz)

Signatur

oder

Text (bsp Lagerplatz)

Signatur

oder

Text (bsp Lagerplatz)

Signatur

oder

Text (bsp Lagerplatz)
Signatur

oder

Text (bsp Lagerplatz)

Signatur

oder

Text (bsp Lagerplatz)

P P

Bahnhof

1

12

3

1
0

2

1

1
 A

1
0
 A

1 A

1 B

8
 A

6

5

2
 A

13

3

1

7

6

12

3

2

1
1

1

1
7

18

9

4

1
2

2

1 A

8
 B

5

1

5

20

9

8

9

1
1

4

1
5

4

3

7

7

1
3

8

3

5

4

11

16

1
0

6

2

Baulast

Baulast

Baulast

Bauland

Baulast

Baulast

B
a
u
la

s
t

Baulast

Baulast

Bau-

land

1

Bahnstraße

E
is

e
n
b
a
h
n
s
tra

ß
e

Im
 F

ra
n
k
e
n
th

a
l

L 395

H

745

10

878

8

745

6

2310

7

745

7

548

13

545

2

2129

24

2315

2311

2

548

19

2316

539

1

2316

18

885

21

540

2314

4

2310

20

743

3

548

20

548

12

544

2316

22

2310

12

857

18

845

27

545

4

2316

15

2316

7

539

2

746

2

845

91

747

7

885

32

538

3

548

16

2310

19

2310

25

2129

29

743

4

747

14

885

22

2129

28

543

2

746

1

2310

23

747

8

885

19

885

33

545

5

2316

20

2316

16

845

87

2129

27

2311

1

2314

2

885

20

2316

8

747

13

549

3

548

21

744

8

876

64

2316

26

542

2

845

95

543

1

2

2

2

845

94

878

9

2316

24

2316

5

2316

27

878

10

2310

22

747

12

745

2

882

9

747

6

885

28

2316

21

2316

25

2316

10

2316

28

545

7

2

3

2310

4

878

4

845

92

542

4

2129/26

549

1

885

14

2310

21

545

8

744

9

542

5

753

4

548

3

882

4

880

2

2316

29

548

7

2315

2

845

93

845

28

742

3

753

3

743

5

880

1

2316

23

882

7

2310

6

1

3354967610321

3354967620321

3354957600019

3354957600035

3354957600322

3354957600481

3354957600482

3354957600750

3354957600786

3354957600787 3354967600321

3354967600018

3354967600038

3354967608087

3354967600751

3354967600756

3354967600757

3354967600788

3354967600004


